
 
BOSE INSTITUTE 

KOLKATA 
 

Tender No. CAPSS/15/143(P VII SSB)/13-14 
Tender Date 23/12/2013 
Tender Type Limited 

 
Tender Title Item for Quantum Optic Lab 
Specification with quantity  

1. BBO crystals 

(a) 5 x 5 x 3 mm, Type I non-collinear, for 
converting 407 nm input to an 814 nm output, signal 
and idler 3 deg. off of pump, protective P-coating.  
QUANTITY - 1 
 
(b) 5 x 5 x 3 mm, Type I non-collinear, for 
converting 377 nm input to an 754 nm output, signal 
and idler 3 deg. off of pump, protective P-coating.  
QUANTITY -1  
 

2. Half Wave Plates 

(a)Mounted Zero-Order Half-Wave Plate @ 377 
nm;1/2” 

Quantity - 1  

(b)Mounted Zero-Order Half-Wave Plate @ 407 
nm;1/2” 

Quantity- 1 

 

4. Band Pass Filters 

(a) Specification: 10nm Band Pass Filter @ 754nm; 
diameter-1” 

Quantity: 4 

(b) Specification: 10nm Band Pass Filter @ 814nm; 
diameter-1” 

Quantity: 2 

 

(c)Filter mount 

Quantity-6  

Description: Lens Mount for 1” optics with external 
threads for the band pass filters  



 

5. Magnetic mounting bases: 25 mm X 75 mm X 10 
mm.  

Quantity - 10 

 
 

Quantity - 
 

Last Date & Time for submission 10/01/2014 upto 13: hrs. 
Date & Time for opening bids 10/01/2014 at 14:00 hrs. 
Submission of Tender (address) CAPSS, Block EN 80, Salt Lake, 

Bose Institute, Kolkata 700 091 
Venue of bid opening - As above - 
For any query the interested bidders may 
contact (Dept./Section/Div./Unit) 

 9051374195 

 
General Terms & Conditions 

 
Warranty 365 days from the date of satisfactory 

commissioning 
Payment terms Payment will be made after complete 

delivery of the instrument in good 
condition and satisfactorily installation. 

Delivery schedule Within 45 days from date of order & if any 
defect of the supplied item is found, it 
should be replaced immediately from your 
side. 

Bid security (earnest money deposit) if 
applicable 

NO 

Submission of Performance Bank Guarantee 
(PBG), if applicable 

NO 

Any other information (if applicable) NA 
 

Name of the instrument and submission of tender should be mentioned on the envelop 
positively. 

 
Director, Bose Institute reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders either in 
part or in full.  The reasons for rejecting the tender of a prospective bidder will be 
disclosed only when enquiries are made. 
 

 
Registrar, B.I. 

 
 

 

 

 

 


